Daily In-Out Report

From 15-Dec-2019 To 21-Dec-2019

Emp ID

Branch

Department:

46

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

47

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

Emp Name

Your Branch

Non-Teaching Staff

SAHID SEKH

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

TRIDIB NANDI

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

Attn Date

15-Dec-2019

16-Dec-2019

17-Dec-2019

18-Dec-2019

19-Dec-2019

20-Dec-2019

21-Dec-2019

15-Dec-2019

16-Dec-2019

17-Dec-2019

18-Dec-2019

19-Dec-2019

In Time

10:29:00

10:28:00

10:30:00

10:32:00

10:35:00

10:28:00

10:29:00

10:28:00

10:29:00

GOUR MALDA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
VILL- KAMALPUR, KALAMBARI, P.O.- MEHERAPUR, DIST.- MALDA

Out Time

17:05:00

17:07:00

17:08:00

17:06:00

17:03:00

17:05:00

17:05:00

17:06:00

17:08:00

Total Hrs

00:00

06:36

06:39

06:38

06:34

06:28

06:37

39:32

00:00

06:36

06:38

06:39

06:34

Print Date

OS Hrs

00:00

00:06

00:09

00:08

00:04

00:00

00:07

0:34

00:00

00:06

00:08

00:09

00:04

21-Dec-2019

Page 1 of 3
Status



GENERAL

GENERAL

48

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

49

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

10:30

10:30

MD WAJED ALI

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

MD SADIKUL SK

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

20-Dec-2019

21-Dec-2019

15-Dec-2019

16-Dec-2019

17-Dec-2019

18-Dec-2019

19-Dec-2019

20-Dec-2019

21-Dec-2019

15-Dec-2019

16-Dec-2019

17-Dec-2019

18-Dec-2019

19-Dec-2019

20-Dec-2019

21-Dec-2019

10:32:00

10:34:00

10:32:00

10:29:00

10:28:00

10:29:00

10:32:00

10:34:00

10:32:00

10:29:00

10:28:00

10:29:00

10:32:00

10:34:00

17:06:00

17:03:00

17:04:00

17:06:00

17:07:00

17:08:00

17:06:00

17:02:00

17:04:00

17:06:00

17:06:00

17:08:00

17:06:00

17:03:00

06:29

06:32

39:28:00

00:00

06:37

06:39

06:39

06:34

06:28

06:32

39:29

00:00

06:37

06:38

06:39

06:34

06:29

06:37

00:00

00:02

0:29

00:00

00:07

00:09

00:09

00:04

00:00

00:02

0:31

00:00

00:07

00:08

00:09

00:04

00:00

00:07



50

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

51

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

52

KAFIRUDDIN SK

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

MD ASIF EKBAL

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

DEBASIS GHOSH

15-Dec-2019

16-Dec-2019

17-Dec-2019

18-Dec-2019

19-Dec-2019

20-Dec-2019

21-Dec-2019

15-Dec-2019

16-Dec-2019

17-Dec-2019

18-Dec-2019

19-Dec-2019

20-Dec-2019

21-Dec-2019

15-Dec-2019

10:28:00

10:29:00

10:28:00

10:29:00

10:32:00

10:34:00

10:28:00

10:29:00

10:28:00

10:29:00

10:32:00

10:34:00

10:28:00

17:05:00

17:05:00

17:06:00

17:08:00

17:06:00

17:02:00

17:04:00

17:05:00

17:06:00

17:08:00

17:06:00

17:03:00

17:05:00

39:34

00:00

06:36

06:38

06:39

06:34

06:28

06:36

39:31

00:00

06:36

06:38

06:39

06:34

06:29

06:37

39:33

00:00

0:35

00:00

00:06

00:08

00:09

00:04

00:00

00:06

0:33

00:00

00:06

00:08

00:09

00:04

00:00

00:07

0:34

00:00



GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

53

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

PANKAJ SARKAR

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

16-Dec-2019

17-Dec-2019

18-Dec-2019

19-Dec-2019

20-Dec-2019

21-Dec-2019

15-Dec-2019

16-Dec-2019

17-Dec-2019

18-Dec-2019

19-Dec-2019

20-Dec-2019

21-Dec-2019

10:29:00

10:28:00

10:29:00

10:32:00

10:34:00

10:32:00

10:29:00

10:28:00

10:30:00

10:32:00

10:34:00

10:32:00

17:06:00

17:06:00

17:08:00

17:06:00

17:03:00

17:05:00

17:05:00

17:07:00

17:08:00

17:06:00

17:02:00

17:04:00

06:37

06:38

06:39

06:34

06:29

06:33

39:30:00

00:00

06:36

06:39

06:38

06:34

06:28

06:32

39:27

00:07

00:08

00:09

00:04

00:00

00:03

0:31

00:00

00:06

00:09

00:08

00:04

00:00

00:02

0:29



W = Weekly Off /| A= Absent / H = Holiday / LH = Less Hours / HD = Half Day / PW = Present On WeekOff Day / PH = Present On Holiday /
PHW = Present On Holiday & WeekOff Day / XX = Not Applicable / CL = Casaul Leave / HCL = Half Casaul Leave



